Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
Middle Grades Student Responses 2016-17

Ockley Green Page 1
6th 7th 8th | Ungraded | Other
What grade are you in? Ockley Green |ii (N=120)
97% 1]
Non-Title | Schools 0% (N=1583)
98%

) |
Title | Schools 1% | (N=360)
95% ‘

o] ves
morning? e
80%
Title | Schools 45% (N=361)
55%

1 year 2 years 3 years | 4 years | 5+ years

How many years have you Ockley Green 64% - 8 (N-120)
. 39 18%
been at this school?
Non-Title | Schools 14% l (N=1577)
66% 3%
Title | Schools 12% 6% 48% (N=360)
30% 5%

Non-Title | Schools
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Ockley Green Page 2
No Yes | don't know
Do you attend school in the Ockley Green 32% 24% (N=118)
neighborhood where you live? i
Non-Title | Schools 34% (N=1581)
Title | Schools 16% (N=361)
64%
| don't know
Do you plan to go to college or Ockley Green (N=120)
some other school after high
school? Ti
Non-Title | Schools (N=1570)
Title | Schools (N=361)
Yes, Some of /(=5 500
No, Never the Time the Time
Are your school buildings clean Ockley Green 32% (N=120)
and in good condition? —"
Non-Title | Schools 10% (N=1578)
32%
Title | Schools 18% (N=362)
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Ockley Green Page 3
Yes, Some of [ \(=5 U5 Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Is your school usually clean Ockley Green 37% 13% (N=120)
. 49%
and tidy? SR
Non-Title I Schools 12% 44% (N=1580)
33%
Title | Schools 21% (N=360)
45%
Yes, Some of /(=5 o500 Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Are the school grounds kept Ockley Green 31% 19% (N=120)
Oo 30
clean? nidic
Non-Title | Schools 10% 44% (N=1579)
31%
Title I Schools 18% (N=360)
46% 7%
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Ockley Green

In the past 30 days, did you miss school for any of the following reasons?

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Total Students: 120

Does not apply, I didn't miss any school. . . . ... .. 30%
Iliness (feeling physically sick), including problems with breathing or your teeth. . ... ... ... . 45%
Felt very sad, hopeless, anxious, stressed, orangry. . . .. ... ... .. .. 19%
Didn't get enough sleep. . . . . .. . . . 20%
Didn't feel safe at school. . . . . .. .. .. 5%
Had 10 WOTK. . 3%
Had to take care of or help a family member or friend. - - - - -« - - v v v 9%
Wanted to spend time with friends who don't go to yourschool. ... __ ... _ ... ... .. ...... 1%
Wanted to use alcohol or drugs. . . . ... 2%
Were behind in schoolwork or weren't prepared for a test or class assignment. . _ ... _ ... ... 3%
Were bored with or uninterested in school. . . . .. ... ... . . 5%
Were suspended. . . . ... 6%
Other reasON. . L 13%
Blank 7%
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Ockley Green Page 5

0 times 1-2 times week once a week

During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 57% (N=120)
about how many times did you 1% RN

skip school or cut classes? Non-Title | Schools o
13% 2%

Title I Schools 63% 14% 239 (N=362)
17% 19

times month

A few Once a Once a More than

(N=1574)

Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A
| feel close to people at this Ockley Green 6% 50% 3 (N-119)
13%
school. 3%
Non-Title | Schools 49 & (N-1574)
8%
Title | Schools 49 (N=357)
13%
Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A
I am happy to be at this school. Ockley Green 16% (N=116)
42%
Non-Title | Schools 6% 45% W (N=1564)
14%
Title | Schools 10% 43% (N=359)

19%
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Ockley Green Page 6
Strongly ) Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree or N/A
| feel like | am part of this Ockley Green 16% , (N=119)
4%
school. G
Non-Title | Schools 6% (N=1569)
14%
Title | Schools 8% (N=355)
19% 14%
Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A
This school is a supportive and Ockley Green 24% ) JlO% (N=119)
e 30% 49
inviting place for students to
learn. Non-Title | Schools 6% 49% 2 (N-1572)
13% 26%
Title | Schools 9% (N=358)
21%
Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A
The teachers at this school Ockley Green 23% (N=118)
. 35%
treat students fairly.
Non-Title | Schools 7% 51% & (N-1571)
17% 22%
22% 13%

System Planning & Performance—09/29/2017



Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey

Middle Grades Student Responses 2016-17
Ockley Green Page 7
Strongly ) Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree or N/A
The principal(s) at this school Ockley Green 21% 39% 10% (N=117)
. 20% 9%
treat students fairly. & S .
Non-Title | Schools 7% 2 (N=1571)
13% 31%
Title | Schools 8% 44% (N=360)
14% 25%
Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree or N/A
| feel safe in my school. Ockley Green 16% 36% (N=119)
37%
Non-Title | Schools 4% 53% (N=1576)
10%
Title | Schools 8% (N=364)
18% 13%
Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A
| try hard to make sure that | Ockley Green 3 43% (N=119)
7%
am good at my schoolwork. %
Non-Title I Schools 2% [P (N=1568)
4% 49%
Title | Schools 2'@ 47% (N=361)
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Ockley Green Page 8
Strongly ) Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree or N/A
| try hard at school because | Ockley Green 5% 48% B (N-119)
am interested in my work. 29% s
Non-Title | Schools 4% & (N-1576)
21%
Title | Schools 5% (N=361)
22%
Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A
| work hard to try to Ockley Green 5% 62% (N=119)
. 11%
understand new things at &
school. Ti
Non-Title | Schools 3% (N=1577)
8%
Title | Schools 4% (N=363)
9%
Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A
| am always trying to do better Ockley Green 3% 55% 3 (N-113)
. 10%
in my schoolwork. 0%
Non-Title I Schools 2% 2 (N=1567)
8%
Title | Schools z;/.,o/ &% (N-365)
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Ockley Green Page 9
Strongly ) Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree or N/A
My class lessons include Ockley Green 18% 15% (N=118)
. . 27% 4%
examples of my racial, ethnic, e —
or cultural background. Non-Title | Schools - 16% )
(N=1563)
19%
Title | Schools 9% (N=362)
21%
Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A
If 1 don't understand Ockley Green 16% 53% (N=118)
. 20%
something, my teachers
explain it another way. Ti N
p \ Non-Title | Schools 5% (N=1573)
16%
Title | Schools 5% (N=359)
15%
Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A
My teachers push everybody Ockley Green 14% (N=118)
4%
to work hard. 4%
Non-Title | Schools 4% 54% & (N=1568)
15% 23%
Title | Schools 49 54% 8% (N=359)
14% 20%
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Ockley Green Page 10
Strongly ) Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Dl e Agree or N/A
My classmates behave the way Ockley Green 48% i (N=119)
30% 4%
my teachers want them to. &
Non-Title I Schools 19% 31% 3 (N-1562)
43% 3%
Title I Schools 26% 21% % (N=358)
43% 3%
Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree or N/A
. 21% 31%
kicked out of class or get % .
suspended. Non-Title | Schools 17%

49%

Title | Schools 8%
Not True at .
All A Little True
| have been disrespected by Ockley Green 28%
40%
adults at school because of my
race, ethnicity, or culture. Non-Title | Schools 57%
Title | Schools 38%
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32%

5% g (N=1569)
10%

32% 9% (N=358)
30% 21%

Pretty Much | Very Much

7%

28%

3%
16% 9%
6%

(N=360)
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Ockley Green Page 11
Not True at . Pretty Much | Very Much
All A Little True True e
At my school there is a teacher Ockley Green 12% 32% (N=117)
35%
or some other adult who really
cares about me. Ti .
Non-Title | Schools 8% " (N=1567)
Title | Schools 9% (N=355)
34% 21%
Not True at . Pretty Much | Very Much
All A Little True True True
At my school there is a teacher Ockley Green 10% 36% (N=117)
33%
or some other adult who tells
me when | do a good job. Ti 0
g J Non-Title | Schools 5% » (N=1570)
Title I Schools 7% (N=353)
27% 25%
Not True at . Pretty Much | Very Much
All A Little True True Jrue
At my school there is a teacher Ockley Green 29% 26% (N=117)
26%
or some other adult who
notices when I'm not there. Non-Title | Schools 10%
6 - (N=1556)
Title | Schools 14% (N=350)

System Planning & Performance—09/29/2017

31%

19%




Ockley Green

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey

Middle Grades Student Responses 2016-17

At my school there is a teacher
or some other adult who
always wants me to do my
best.

Not True at
All

A Little True

Ockley Green

Non-Title | Schools

7%
26%

42%

40

15%

Title | Schools 6%
20%
Not True at .
All A Little True
At my school there is a teacher Ockley Green 14%
36%
or some other adult who
listens to me when | have Non-Title | Schools 6%
something to say. 23%
Title | Schools 10%
33%
Not True at .
All A Little True
At my school there is a teacher Ockley Green 7% 42%

or some other adult who

believes that | will be a success.
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Non-Title | Schools

Title 1 Schools

26%

7%

16%

8%
21%

Pretty Much

True

Pretty Much

True

Pretty Much

True

33%

Very Much
True

Very Much
True

22%

Very Much
True

Page 12

(N=116)

(N=1564)

(N=355)

(N=117)

(N=1566)

(N=356)

(N=117)

(N=1563)

(N=355)
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Ockley Green Page 13
Not True at Pretty Much | Very Much
A Little True
At school | do interesting Ockley Green 23% 26% (N=117)
learning activities. R %%
Non-Title I Schools 12% (N=1569)
33% 17%
Title | Schools 15% 27% (N=353)
46% 12%
Not True at Pretty Much | Very Much
A Little True
All True True
At school | help decide things Ockley Green 44%

like class activities or rules.

. (N=117)
43% 2

Non-Title | Schools 35% (N=1570)
39% 7%
Title | Schools 37% (N=353)
40%
Not True at . Pretty Much | Very Much
All A Little True True True
At school | do things that make Ockley Green 22%

a difference by helping other
people, the school, or the
community.
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Non-Title | Schools

Title I Schools

16% (N=117)
56% 5%

14%

(N=1564)
37%

22%

(N=348)

44%

9%
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Ockley Green Page 14
Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe
How safe do you feel when Ockley Green 5% 28% (N=117)
54%
you are at school? %
Non-Title | Schools 29% (N=1562)
60%
Title | Schools 16% (N=349)
58%
Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe
How safe do you feel in the Ockley Green 5% 25% (N=115)
cafeteria/lunchroom? i &
Non-Title | Schools 29% (N=1565)
60%
Title I Schools 16% (N=351)
60%
Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe
How safe do you feel in the Ockley Green 39 (N=116)
hallways? 3%
Non-Title | Schools 27% (N=1563)
56% 4%
Title | Schools 17% (N=350)
57% 7%
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Very Unsafe

Page 15

Very Unsafe

Very Unsafe

Ockley Green
Very Safe Safe Unsafe
How safe do you feel in the Ockley Green 6% 27%
locker rooms/gym? >7%
Non-Title | Schools 29%
58%
Title I Schools 19%
56%
Very Safe Safe Unsafe
How safe do you feel in the Ockley Green 4% 27%
restrooms? >9%
Non-Title | Schools 28%
59%
Title | Schools 13%
60%
Very Safe Safe Unsafe
How safe do you feel in the Ockley Green 8% 15%

courtyard/common areas?
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Non-Title | Schools

Title 1 Schools

69%

30%

61%

17%

62%

4%

(N=117)

(N=1542)

(N=346)

(N=116)

(N=1558)

(N=352)

(N=117)

(N=1556)

(N=346)
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Ockley Green
Very Safe Safe
How safe do you feel when Ockley Green 10%
taking the bus (or walking) to °0%
and from school? Non-Title | Schools 26%
58%
Title | Schools 17%
54%
Very Safe Safe
How safe do you feel in the Ockley Green 6%
parking lot? R
Non-Title | Schools 27%
62%
Title | Schools 12%
62%
0 times 1 time
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 35%

how many times on school
property have you been
pushed, shoved, slapped, hit,
or kicked by someone who
wasn't just kidding around?
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Non-Title | Schools

Title I Schools

18%

64%

54%

Unsafe

Page 16

Very Unsafe

= (N=114)
10%

8%

Unsafe | Very Unsafe

2 to 3 times

18%
2

14%

18%

10%

I (N-1530)

4%

20% (N=347)
7%

4+ times

(N=113)
9%

11%
ke (N=344)
15%
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Ockley Green
0 times 1 time
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 58%
how many times on school
property have you been afraid Non-Title | Schools 80%
of being beaten up?
Title | Schools 72%
0 times 1 time
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 66%
how many times on school
property have you beenin a Non-Title | Schools 84%
physical fight?
Title | Schools 72%
0 times 1 time
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 35%

how many times on school
property have you had mean
rumors or lies spread about
you?
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Non-Title | Schools

Title 1 Schools

53%

46%

29%

19%

2 to 3 times

20%

2 to 3 times

Page 17

4+ times

12 (N=112)
11%
4% (N=1554)
10% 5%
&% (N=343)
12% 8%

4+ times

7% (N=112)
19% 8%
Sl (N=1547)
9% 39
o (N=344)
13% 7%

2 to 3 times 4+ times

20%

fEd (N=112)
18%
13%
L (N=345)
18%
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Ockley Green Page 18
0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 47% - (N=113)
how many times on school 12% s
property have you had sexual Non-Title | Schools 61% 9% (N=1549)
jokes, comments, or gestures 13% 17%
made to you?

y Title | Schools 60% 9% (N=343)

13% 18%
0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 37% - (N=113)
. DD 100
how many times on school 20% o
property have you been made Non-Title I Schools 60% 1% (N=1551)
fun of because of your looks or 15% 13%
2
the way you talk: Title I Schools > " .
14% 22%
0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 51% - (N=113)
. % 15%

how many times on school 19% >
property have you had your Non-Title I Schools 71%

i e (N=1550)
property stolen or deliberately 16% 6%
damaged, such as your car,

) Title I Schools 67% 12% -
clothing, or books? 1% B (N=345)
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Ockley Green

0 times 1 time
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 83%
how many times on school
property have you been Non-Title | Schools 93%
offered, sold, or given an
i ?
illegal drug: Title | Schools 89%

0 times 1 time
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 79%
how many times on school
property have you been Non-Title | Schools 93%
threatened or injured with a
i ?

weapon (gun, knife, club, etc.): Title 1 Schools oo

0 times 1 time

During the past 12 months,
how many times on school
property have you seen
someone carrying a gun, knife,
or other weapon?
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Ockley Green

Non-Title | Schools

Title I Schools

52%

81%

78%

2 to 3 times

2 to 3 times

2 to 3 times

28%

Page 19

4+ times
2 (N=113)
12% 34

0,
ji (N=1551)
4% 1)
Sl (N=344)
6% | |p
4+ times
SOl (N=114)
12%
(N=1551)
4% F.
(N=345)
6% | P
4+ times
e (N=113)
6%
Zl (N=1551)
14% 2
I (N=345)
14% 3
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Ockley Green Page 20
0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 59% - (N=114)

how many times on school 18% L

property have you been Non-Title | Schools 80% 4% (N=1548)

threatened with harm or 10% 6%

injury? .
Title I Schools 74% I (N=345)
13% 6%

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 21%

. 4 00
how many times on school
property have you been made Non-Title | Schools 45% 11% (N=1545)
fun of, insulted, or called 18% 26%

20%

names?
Title I Schools 41% 13% (N=339)
17% 29%
0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 72% . (N=112)
. 10% 11%
how many times on school
property were you harassed or Non-Title | Schools 7% 3 [N
bullied for your race, ethnicity, 6% LY

or national origin? .
Title | Schools 70% . (N=342)
14% 8%
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Ockley Green
0 times 1 time
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 89%
how many times on school
property were you harassed or Non-Title | Schools -
bullied for your religion?
Title I Schools 85%
0 times 1 time
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 74%
how many times on school
property were you harassed or Non-Title | Schools 35%
bullied for your gender?
Title I Schools 84%
0 times 1 time
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 84%

how many times on school
property were you harassed or
bullied because you are gay or
lesbian or someone thought
you were?

System Planning & Performance—09/29/2017

Non-Title | Schools

Title 1 Schools

87%

87%

Page 21

4+ times

il (N=110)
5% E¥

0

“II (N=1543)
4% Pl

SON  (N=341)
7% | IE

2 to 3 times

2 to 3 times 4+ times

10% (N=109)
9% 6%
il (N=1532)
7% 4%
S (N=341)
5% I

2 to 3 times 4+ times

St (N=110)
8% |3

8 (N=1540)
7% 49

‘4l (N=338)
7% RIS
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Page 22

1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

Ol (N=112)
4% 39
[V

jl (N=1541)
4% P

28 (N=337)
|2

1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

e (N=98)
7% 12%
4% (N=1462)
6% KL
4% (N=318)
7% | B

Ockley Green

0 times
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 88%
how many times on school
property were you harassed or Non-Title | Schools -
bullied for a physical or mental

TP

disability: Title | Schools 94%

0 times
During the past 12 months, how Ockley Green 72%
many times on school property
were you harassed or bullied for Non-Title | Schools 82%
any other reason (like the
amount of money your family Title 1 Schools o
has, or your clothes)?

0 times
During the past 12 months, how Ockley Green 55%

many times did other students
spread mean rumors or lies about
you on the internet (i.e., Facebook,
instant message, Instagram,
Twitter, Snapchat, Vine)?
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Non-Title | Schools

Title I Schools

76%

73%

15%

6% (N=1528)
12% 6%
7% (N=332)
11% 8%

19%
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Ockley Green

Page 23
During the past 12 months, did you Ockley Green (N=109)
43%
ever feel so sad or hopeless almost R IER————
every day for two weeks or more Non-Title | Schools (N=1520)
that you stopped doing some usual 27%
activities? .
Title I Schools (N=330)
A (TN ) Yes, most of | Yes, all of the
No, never i . .
the time the time time
Does a parent or some other Ockley Green 28% 21% (N=106)
34%
grown-up at home check your
homework? Ti ’
Non-Title | Schools 16% (N=1524)
41%
Title | Schools 20% (N=329)
45% 16%
NI TN 1 Yes, most of | Yes, all of the
No, never k . .
the time the time time
Does a parent or some other Ockley Green 6% 24% (N=106)
26%
grown-up at home ask you
about your grades? Ti o
your g Non-Title | Schools 4% (N=1520)
19%
Title | Schools 6% (N=327)
23% 44%
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Yes, most of

the time

35%

Yes, most of
the time

Yes, most of
the time

Ockley Green
Yes, some of
No, never X
the time
When | start my Ockley Green 9%
reading/writing time e
(Language Arts/English) in class Non-Title | Schools ™ 0%
| understand what | am 16%
supposed to learn that day. Title | Schools i~
29%
Yes, some of
No, never N
the time
My reading/writing (Language Ockley Green 8%
Arts/English) teacher gives me 39%
feedback about what | need to Non-Title | Schools =
focus on or learn next. 24%
Title | Schools 7%
28%
Yes, some of
No, never X
the time
My reading/writing (Language Ockley Green 8%

Arts/English) report card
grades/markings reflect what |
am learning.
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Non-Title | Schools

Title 1 Schools

41%

8%
19%

9%
29%

Yes, all of the

Yes, all of the

Yes, all of the

24%

time

time

time

Page 24

(N=106)

(N=1514)

(N=324)

(N=107)

(N=1513)

(N=323)

(N=106)

(N=1508)

(N=319)
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Ockley Green Page 25
VL X @ Yes, most of | Yes, all of the
No, never i ) .
the time the time time
| enjoy my reading/writing Ockley Green 25% 24% (N=106)
. . . 37%
time (Language Arts/English) in
class. Non-Title | Schools 12% (N=1511)
26%
Title I Schools 16% (N=321)
36%
NI TN 1 Yes, most of | Yes, all of the
No, never A . .
the time the time time
When | start my Math time in Ockley Green 25% 33% (N=105)
32%
class | understand what | am
supposed to learn that day. Non-Title | Schools e (N=1512}
20%
Title | Schools 7% (N=326)
34% 21%
NI TN 1 Yes, most of | Yes, all of the
No, never 3 . .
the time the time time
My Math teacher gives me Ockley Green 29% 25% (N=105)
30%
feedback about what | need to
focus on or learn next. Non-Title | Schools 11% (N=1510)
20%
Title | Schools 10% 34% (N=325)
28%
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Ockley Green Page 26
Yes, some of | (=5 jileie)i Yes, all of
No, never X . .
the time the time the time
My Math report card Ockley Green 23% 34% (N=105)
. 26% 17%
grades/markings reflect what | e
am learning. Ti o :
16% 43%
Title | Schools 7% 34% (N=322)
27%
Yes, some of (=5 ilekile)i Yes, all of
No, never ) . .
the time the time the time
| enjoy my Math time in class. Ockley Green 43% 13% (N=104)
36% 8%
Non-Title | Schools 16% 29% (N=1505)
24%
Title | Schools 14% 26% (N=320)
31% 28%
All of them | Most of them (2} SR el Hardly any
them
How many questions in this Ockley Green 70% 3# (N=105)
. 26% 2
survey did you answer
honestly? Non-Title | Schools 78% i (N=1501)
20%
Title | Schools 70% 2 (N=321)
25%
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If you are in an immersion program at this school please select

your program (Mark all that apply): Total Students: 120

(Because students could select more than one category, totals may exceed 100%.)

Chinese Immersion . ... ... ... 4%
Japanese Immersion . ... 1%
Russian Immersion . . . . . ... ... .. 2%
Spanish Immersion ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 29%
Vietnamese Immersion . . ... .. ....... 3%
Other 12%

Do you attend an alternative, Ockley Green 67% I (N=96)

CBO, or other Multiple &

Pathways program? Non-Title | Schools 71% a (N=1371)
Title | Schools 66% a (N=304)
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Ockley Green Page 28
Is PPS your home district? Ockley Green (N=100)
Non-Title | Schools (N=1473)
Title | Schools (N=321)
12 years old 13 years 14 years | 15vyears | 16 years 17 years
or younge old old (o][¢] old old
How old are you? Ockley Green 16% (N=104)
75%
Non-Title | Schools 32% 21% (N=1485)
64%
Title | Schools 22% 1% (N=321)
75%
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Below is a list of terms that people often use to describe their
gender. How do you describe your gender? (Mark all that

apply):

Total Students: 120

(Because students could select more than one category, totals may exceed 100%.)

Male 34%
Female .. .. . . i 46%
Transgender . . .. ... .. ... 1%
Gender fluid/Non-binary . . ... ... ... ... . ........ 4%
Another gender identity not listed - - -+« 4%
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Below is a list of terms that people often use to describe their
sexuality or sexual orientation. How do you describe your Total Students: 120
sexuality or sexual orientation? (Mark all that apply)

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Heterosexual (straight) . ......... 41%
Gay .o 1%
Lesbian .. ... ... ... ... ... ... 3%
Bisexual/Pansexual . ... .......... 11%
Queer .. ... ... 2%
Not sure or Questioning . _ .. ... ... 10%
Declinetorespond .. ........... 7%
Other .. ... .. .. ... . ... ... 1%
Blank .. ... ... .. 30%
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Eritrean
Ethiopian

Somali

Other Black
Caribbean Islands

Other Black

American Indian/Alaska Native

Alaska Native

Confederated Tribes of the Coos, Lower Umpqua

& Siuslaw Indians. . . .. .. ... ...

Confederated Tribes of the Grand Ronde
Community of Oregon

Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian

ReservationIndians . ... ..... . ... .. ... ....

Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs

Coquille Indian Tribe

System Planning & Performance—09/29/2017

Total Students: 120

American Indian/Alaska Native (continued)

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua Tribe of Indians . . . ... .. 0%
Klamath Tribes .. .. ... ... ... ... .. ... ... 0%
Other American Indian Tribe/Nation _ . ... ......... 4%
Native/IndigenoustoCanada . ... ................... 0%
Asian e 1%
Asianindian . .. .. ... ... ... ... ... 1%
Burmese ... 0%
Cambodian ... .. ... ... ... L. 1%
Chinese . . . ... . ... ... 2%
Filipino .. ... ... . 0%
Hmong . . .. . . . . .. 0%
Japanese . ... 1%
Karen . .. 0%
Korean . . ... ... 1%
Laotian. . . ... . ... ... 0%
Mien. e 0%
Nepali . . ... . . . 0%
Thai . . . 1%
Tibetan . . . 0%
Vietnamese . . . .. ... 3%
Other Asian 2%
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?
/ y y Total Students: 120

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Hispanic/Latino . . . .. ... .. . 8%
Caribbeanlslands . ... ... ... ... .. ... . ... ... 0%
Central American Countries ... ... . ........... 1%
Indigenous Mexican, Central American or
South American----------- - -----mmmmmemn e 1%
MeXiCan . . . . 10%
South American Countries . ... ................ 2%
Other Hispanic/Latino . ... .................... 3%

Middle Eastern/North African . .. .. ................ 0%

PacificIslander . . .. . ... . ... 2%
Chuukese . . . . . ... . ... 0%
Guamanianor Chamorro, . ... ... ..o unnao.. 0%
Micronesian _ . ... ... ... 2%
Native Hawaiian . ... ... . ... ... ... ... ...... 1%
SAaMOAN . . .. 1%
ToNgaNn . . .. 2%
Other Pacificlslander . .. ... ... ... ... ....... 2%

White .. 28%
Romanian . . ... ... . 1%
Russian . . . ... .. ... 3%
Ukrainian . .. ... .. 2%
European Countries . .. ... ... ... ... 16%
Other White . . ... . ... .. .. .. 7%

Blank 23%
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Number of Survey Responses by School

ACCESS 56 Lent* 55
Arleta 0 Martin Luther King Jr* 8
o 0. MY 30,
Beaumont 0 Metro. Learning Center 0
Beverly CIeary 0. METADOT e A0
Boise-Eliot/Humboldt* 0 Ockley Green 120
B8O 0. OdysseyatEastSyNan e 20
César Chavez* 3 Open School 33
Creatve SUENC e 3. Portland Village SCh00l e 0.
Creston* 27 Robert Gray 150
JAVINGATS e 3L Roseway HeIgtS e 0.
Faubion* 31 Sabin 0
GEOTBEY s %. SEUWOOT e 2.
Harrison Park* 28 Skyline 0
Hayhurst 0 Sunnyside Environmental 58
Hosford 178 Trillium 0
IVIOBION e VEIMON e 0.
SN e 280 YOSt 0.
Lane* 0 West Sylvan 243
Laurelhurst 64 Winterhaven 62
Lee* 55

Reports were not produced for schools with fewer than 6 responses.

*Title | school in survey year.
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